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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (C110605Form)
Appearance (C110605Color)
Infrared spectrum

Proton NMR spectrum

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-19 13:32:02

2028-08-18 13:32:02
Chnnamyl alcohol
104-54-1

98%

G2410586

C110605

0

355375

Protected from light

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Solid or Liquid

White to Yellow
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.50%

Solid or Liquid

White to Yellow
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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